
Siegerliste
Landes-Cup Einzel P-Stufe 2025

Ludwigshafen, 17.05.2025-18.05.2025

301 - P6-P9 (2009 und älter)

S
u

m
m

e

S
pru

ng

B
a

rren

B
alken

B
o

de
n

1. Ann-Kathrin Grewe (TV Edenkoben 1848) - 2007 67,10017,25015,50017,350 17,000

2. Lyla Kuhn (TSG Haßloch) - 2005 66,95016,85015,95017,950 16,200

3. Melina Gab (VT Niederauerbach 1885) - 2005 61,75015,50014,70015,350 16,200

4. Rebecca Brusch (TV Rheinzabern) - 2007 61,15015,95013,85017,150 14,200

5. Mia Wilhelm (TV Rheinzabern) - 2009 54,30011,85012,25015,350 14,850

0. Leni Glotz (TV Schwegenheim) - 2008 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000

0. Leonie Noemi Wulff (TV 1885 Morlautern) - 2009 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000
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1. Marla Dörr (TV Schwegenheim) - 2010 68,55015,70017,75018,150 16,950

2. Louisa Emilia Klein (VT Zweibrücken 1861/97) - 2010 67,20016,40016,25017,900 16,650

3. Leni Sebastian (TV Schwegenheim) - 2011 65,75015,95016,55018,200 15,050

4. Lucy Lucas (TV Schwegenheim) - 2011 64,45015,05015,20017,750 16,450

5. Mareike Wildmann (TB 1889 Oppau) - 2010 63,60014,10015,35018,100 16,050

6. Emma Schneider (VT Zweibrücken 1861/97) - 2010 62,00015,10014,05017,650 15,200

7. Emma Brigitte Auer (TSG Haßloch) - 2011 61,10015,35013,25018,100 14,400

8. Sofie Wolff (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2011 60,35015,55014,10015,400 15,300

9. Mara Emily Giesler (VT Niederauerbach 1885) - 2010 58,05014,75014,20014,700 14,400

10. Ella Kern (TV 1901 Hauenstein) - 2011 55,45014,50014,50015,950 10,500

11. Anna Noll (Turn-Team Sickingen) - 2011 54,15012,75012,90014,850 13,650

12. Anna Krüger (VT Niederauerbach 1885) - 2011 53,85013,25011,55015,250 13,800

13. Mathilda Marlene Roth (VT Niederauerbach 1885) - 2011 53,10013,20011,35015,250 13,300

14. Nele Sophie Williams (Turn-Team Sickingen) - 2010 51,65013,40011,20013,950 13,100

15. Victoria Charlotte Krieger (Turn-Team Sickingen) - 2011 49,25010,90010,10014,950 13,300

0. Kati Fockers (TV Rheinzabern) - 2010 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000

0. Lili Hoepffner (TV 1885 Morlautern) - 2011 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000

0. Sophie Neumann (TSG Haßloch) - 2010 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000
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13. Florentine Luisa Schirmer (TV 1885 Morlautern) - 2012 57,85013,65015,45015,350 13,400

14. Emma Hofmann (TV Lambsheim) - 2013 56,85013,75013,70014,900 14,500

15. Adele Martina Salat (TuS Niederkirchen) - 2013 56,45014,05014,25013,700 14,450

16. Lena Daumann (TV Maudach 1896) - 2012 56,40014,55012,85014,750 14,250

17. Eliana Scalia (TV Maudach 1896) - 2012 56,20013,40013,80014,950 14,050

18. Aliyah Deubert (TPSV 1885 Enkenbach) - 2012 54,00012,85013,05014,500 13,600

19. Marie Lene Braun (TuS Niederkirchen) - 2013 53,60011,80011,95015,150 14,700

20. Klara Livia Markendorf (TV Maudach 1896) - 2012 53,25012,15012,35014,300 14,450

21. Maya Wassmann (TV 1885 Morlautern) - 2013 52,60013,00012,20014,500 12,900

22. Mira Schwarz (Turn-Team Sickingen) - 2013 52,20014,40011,75013,800 12,250

23. Jana Ulrich (Turn-Team Sickingen) - 2013 49,00011,30010,85013,950 12,900

0. Ayla Mizrakli (SV Katzweiler 1906) - 2013 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000
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64,85016,00015,60017,800 15,450

64,25015,00015,80017,850 15,600

63,20015,90014,90017,650 14,750

63,10015,40014,85017,450 15,400

61,55015,00014,60016,550 15,400

61,45015,00013,75016,900 15,800

60,80015,40014,70016,150 14,550

60,70015,85015,00014,900 14,950

58,95015,05014,25015,350 14,300

58,70015,20011,75017,650 14,100

56,95014,30011,40016,850 14,400

56,40015,00012,80013,950 14,650

55,80013,55011,80016,650 13,800

54,70013,40012,40014,800 14,100

54,55013,90012,75014,050 13,850

1. Helena Fabienne Sünder (TV Schwegenheim) - 2014

2. Jara Kauther (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2014

3. Anna Streb (TV Schwegenheim) - 2014

4. Carolin Kaiser (VT Contwig 1888) - 2014

5. Juliette Wilkinson-Houssin (TV Lambsheim) - 2014

6. Elisa Marie Godulla (TV Schwegenheim) - 2015

7. Emma Rudy Franziska Domanski (TV Dürkheim 1860) - 2015

8. Anna Lotte Kölbel (TSG Haßloch) - 2015

9. Carlotta Frederika Cicciari (VT Zweibrücken 1861/97) - 2014

10. Pauline Roth (TuS Niederkirchen) - 2014

11. Maëlle Burkhart (TV 1891 Lemberg) - 2015

12. Marie Pauline Stelzer (VT Zweibrücken 1861/97) - 2015

13. Mathilda De Santis (TV Lambsheim) - 2015

14. Sofia Hermann (Turn-Team Sickingen) - 2015

15. Estelle Schlick (VT Zweibrücken 1861/97) - 2015

16. Alina Gisatulin (TPSV 1885 Enkenbach) - 2014 53,75014,50011,60013,650 14,000

16. Enissa Emma Dreyer (TV Wörth 03) - 2015 53,75014,5509,80015,050 14,350

53,55014,05012,45013,800 13,250

52,60014,0009,95014,550 14,100

52,55012,65010,80014,900 14,200

51,75013,60010,10014,000 14,050

44,30015,60014,7500,000 13,950

18. Greta-Luisa Woll (TPSV 1885 Enkenbach) - 2014

19. Maja Sponheimer (TV 1901 Hauenstein) - 2015

20. Louisa Ueding (TV 1861 Otterberg) - 2014

21. Fiona Ireen Müller (TV 1861 Otterberg) - 2015

22. Liliana Lechowicz (TV Bad Bergzabern) - 2015

23. Emelie Baum (Turn-Team Sickingen) - 2014 36,75013,2509,4000,000 14,100

0. Eva El Ali (TV Dürkheim 1860) - 2015 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000
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66,2001. Emilia Marleen Gast (TV Schwegenheim) - 2012

2. Katharina Fiona Graf (TV Schwegenheim) - 2012 65,450

65,4502. Linett Lorenz (VT Zweibrücken 1861/97) - 2012

2. Paula Emmy Kölbel (TSG Haßloch) - 2013 65,450

64,850

63,900

62,150

61,100

60,750

59,300

58,950

5. Nayla Monatsberger (TV Schwegenheim) - 2012

6. Lucia Riester (TV Schwegenheim) - 2013

7. Emma Wasmundt (VT Contwig 1888) - 2012

8. Alina Ginder (VT Zweibrücken 1861/97) - 2012

9. Lotte Walcher (TSG Haßloch) - 2012

10. Lea Marie Hergert (VT Zweibrücken 1861/97) - 2013

11. Leni Rutz (VT Zweibrücken 1861/97) - 2012

12. Alexandra Anisimov (TV 1891 Lemberg) - 2013 57,950

17,600 16,250 16,450 15,900

17,050 17,600 14,550 16,250

16,400 16,000 16,100 16,950

17,400 16,050 15,350 16,650

17,350 15,500 15,100 16,900

17,400 16,300 15,650 14,550

17,000 15,150 14,700 15,300

17,600 14,500 12,250 16,750

17,500 15,700 12,850 14,700

15,400 15,350 13,550 15,000

15,250 15,050 13,950 14,700

16,950 12,550 14,650 13,800



55,65013,45014,80013,600 13,800

53,70013,10012,35013,650 14,600

53,05013,40013,55012,500 13,600

51,50011,75012,80013,400 13,550

14. Ksenya Varban (TV 1891 Lemberg) - 2016

15. Emma Mathes (TV 1901 Hauenstein) - 2016

16. Aurelia Buch (TPSV 1885 Enkenbach) - 2016

17. Lia Jil Ritzmann (TPSV 1885 Enkenbach) - 2016

18. Margaux Laidamik (TSG Grünstadt) - 2016 50,15013,40012,95013,200 10,600

18. Clara Dautermann (TPSV 1885 Enkenbach) - 2016 50,15012,40012,55012,050 13,150

49,95011,55013,30013,250 11,850

49,20011,85012,75012,450 12,150

49,00012,30012,65011,750 12,300

20. Maja Malou Schneider (Turn-Team Sickingen) - 2016

21. Leonie Amberger (TPSV 1885 Enkenbach) - 2016

22. Leni Anna Gaebler (TPSV 1885 Enkenbach) - 2016

23. Malina Sophie Raab (TSG Grünstadt) - 2016 48,15011,90011,70012,400 12,150

0. Linda Wilhelm (VT Contwig 1888) - 2016 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000
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1. Lotta Renner (TSG Haßloch) - 2017 56,70014,70014,45013,200 14,350

2. Mila Schneider (TSG Haßloch) - 2017 55,95014,45013,90013,000 14,600

3. Jana Hutschenreuter (TV Schwegenheim) - 2017 54,50013,75013,90012,350 14,500

4. Jela Fusenig (VT Contwig 1888) - 2017 54,25013,75013,95013,150 13,400

5. Jonna Marie Krebs (TSG Haßloch) - 2017 54,00014,05014,20012,500 13,250

5. Valentina Kljajic (TV Schwegenheim) - 2017 54,00013,05012,80013,750 14,400

52,70013,55013,15012,850 13,150

52,65013,85012,25012,700 13,850

52,15013,45013,95012,100 12,650

51,65012,80012,20013,550 13,100

50,65011,60011,60013,350 14,100

50,50013,45011,05012,400 13,600

49,80011,85011,30013,450 13,200

48,95011,65011,30013,100 12,900

48,55012,25012,15012,500 11,650

48,35011,65010,85012,350 13,500

47,90012,90012,00011,700 11,300

47,80012,00010,15012,550 13,100

46,15011,30010,90012,400 11,550

45,90013,15010,05012,550 10,150

45,35011,75010,20011,700 11,700

7. Eleana Lanche-Kuijk (VT Zweibrücken 1861/97) - 2017

8. Lena Gergen (VT Contwig 1888) - 2017

9. Juliane Brill (TV Edenkoben 1848) - 2017

10. Luna Garst (TSG Eisenberg) - 2017

11. Hannah Putri Müller (TSG Eisenberg) - 2017

12. Matilda Ast (VT Zweibrücken 1861/97) - 2017

13. Luise Marie Kränzle (TV 1895 Edigheim) - 2017

14. Hannah Werner (TPSV 1885 Enkenbach) - 2017

15. Za Naiyah Hines (TV 1891 Lemberg) - 2017

16. Julia Lambrecht (TPSV 1885 Enkenbach) - 2017

17. Liana Fructuoso da Silva (TV 1861 Otterberg) - 2017

18. Emma Sefrin (VT Contwig 1888) - 2017

19. Sophia Grunewald (TV Maudach 1896) - 2017

20. Anuela Nuhiu (TB 1889 Oppau) - 2017

21. Mathilda Korst (TV 1861 Otterberg) - 2017

22. Hannah Luisa Paul (Turn-Team Sickingen) - 2017 40,90010,2509,25011,500 9,900

0. Lisa Gagliardi (TV Lambsheim) - 2017 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000

0. Ayla Ganing (Turn-Team Sickingen) - 2017 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000
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61,950

60,150

59,600

59,150

59,050

58,900

58,700

58,450

58,400

57,950

57,250

57,100

1. Thalia Savas (TSG Haßloch) - 2016

2. Johanna Taizi (TSG Haßloch) - 2016

3. Magdalena Koch (VT Contwig 1888) - 2016

4. Kamilla Dzhaferov (TSG Eisenberg) - 2016

5. Isabella Kaul (TV Schwegenheim) - 2016

6. Lena Hahn (TSG Haßloch) - 2016

7. Emily Ellis (TV 1895 Edigheim) - 2016

8. Antonia Koser (VT Zweibrücken 1861/97) - 2016

9. Amelie Veith (VT Contwig 1888) - 2016

10. Pandora-Aurora Bubbico (TSG Eisenberg) - 2016

11. Estelle Schweizer (TSG Haßloch) - 2016

12. Viktoria Matthäs (TB 1889 Oppau) - 2016

13. Mara Hildebrandt (TV Schwegenheim) - 2016 56,250

15,000 16,000 15,600 15,350

15,100 15,650 14,650 14,750

15,400 14,800 14,550 14,850

15,800 15,350 15,050 12,950

15,500 14,900 14,500 14,150

15,350 14,300 14,950 14,300

14,950 14,600 14,650 14,500

13,800 14,650 15,450 14,550

15,250 14,450 14,200 14,500

13,950 14,900 15,100 14,000

15,450 13,800 14,200 13,800

14,150 13,800 14,550 14,600

15,050 13,900 14,000 13,300



Siegerliste
Landesbestenkämpfe Einzel P-Stufe 2025

Ludwigshafen, 17.05.2025-18.05.2025
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1. Laureen Wirthig (HSV 1950 Landau) - 2009 60,75014,85014,90015,450 15,550

2. Hannah Fichtmüller (TV Oberotterbach) - 2007 60,10015,15013,50016,150 15,300

3. Sofie Dubois (TV Oberotterbach) - 2007 59,45014,10014,65015,800 14,900

4. Alison Ulm (TV Oberotterbach) - 2006 59,00014,15013,10015,900 15,850

5. Charlotte Kern (TV 1901 Hauenstein) - 2009 58,65015,50013,30015,750 14,100

6. Sarah Maurer (SV Kirchheim 1946) - 2005 58,35014,40013,75015,500 14,700

6. Maja Fürstenberg (TB 1889 Oppau) - 2009 58,35014,60014,25015,800 13,700

8. Lina Hoffmann (TV Pfortz-Maximiliansau) - 2007 58,10014,20014,90014,000 15,000

9. Lisa Schmidt (TV 1891 Lemberg) - 2009 54,20013,95012,65014,250 13,350

10. Victoria Trabold (TV 1863 Pirmasens) - 2005 53,75014,15011,30015,200 13,100

11. Lilli Lawall (SV Kirchheim 1946) - 2005 53,55013,10012,70014,200 13,550

12. Clara Emiliana Eckerle (TV 1861 Otterberg) - 2009 53,15013,45013,50014,350 11,850

13. Hannah Andree (VT Frankenthal 1898) - 2009 47,60011,80010,65012,650 12,500

14. Leni Raaf (SV Kirchheim 1946) - 2006 46,00010,45011,50013,250 10,800

0. Nicole Panchenko (TB 1889 Oppau) - 2007 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000

0. Olga Ber (TV Schwegenheim) - 2006 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000

402 - P4-P7 (2010/11)

S
u

m
m

e

S
pru

ng

B
a

rren

B
alken

B
o

de
n

1. Sarah Ringer (TSG Haßloch) - 2010 63,00015,75015,40015,950 15,900

2. Laura Victoria Busch (TSG Haßloch) - 2010 60,50015,05014,60014,750 16,100

3. Jule Baumann (TV Edenkoben 1848) - 2010 60,10014,35014,30016,200 15,250

4. Anna Geschwind (TV 1891 Lemberg) - 2010 58,95014,80015,40014,800 13,950

5. Lilly Fandert (TV Schwegenheim) - 2011 58,85013,85014,75014,850 15,400

6. Lisa Ziegler (TSG Maxdorf) - 2011 58,00014,40015,20014,950 13,450

7. Luana Terner (SV Katzweiler 1906) - 2010 57,80014,65014,40015,100 13,650

7. Emilie Marie Adam (TSG Eisenberg) - 2011 57,80013,65014,45015,550 14,150

9. Lena Öchsner (VT Frankenthal 1898) - 2010 57,55015,20012,90014,900 14,550

10. Malin Wilken (TSG Eisenberg) - 2011 56,85012,75013,85015,700 14,550

11. Leni Forell (SV Katzweiler 1906) - 2010 56,30015,00013,15014,800 13,350

12. Nora Oemus (VfL Neuhofen) - 2011 55,50013,55013,15014,500 14,300

13. Mia Ziegler (VT Niederauerbach 1885) - 2011 55,20014,25012,75014,200 14,000

13. Sophia Weber (VT Niederauerbach 1885) - 2011 55,20013,75014,15013,850 13,450

15. Jana Geschwind (TV 1891 Lemberg) - 2011 54,85014,30012,85014,250 13,450

16. Emma Lisa Becht (TV Pfortz-Maximiliansau) - 2010 53,60012,90015,00014,100 11,600

17. Emily Hammermeister (TPSV 1885 Enkenbach) - 2011 53,15013,30011,70015,300 12,850

18. Mila Fiona Knieriemen (TV 1891 Lemberg) - 2010 52,80014,10011,65014,800 12,250

18. Jule Mayer (Turn-Team Sickingen) - 2010 52,80014,10013,75013,200 11,750

20. Maja Seel (SV Katzweiler 1906) - 2010 52,05014,25011,35014,650 11,800

21. Karla Ida Bauer (Turn-Team Sickingen) - 2010 51,80013,85012,10013,000 12,850

0. Charlotte Ganser (TSG Maxdorf) - 2011 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000

0. Alexandra Leonie Thiel (TV Schwegenheim) - 2011 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000
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1. Marlene Rößler (TV Edenkoben 1848) - 2012 61,00014,50014,65016,050 15,800

2. Sophie Hauß (VT Contwig 1888) - 2012 60,40015,85015,10015,500 13,950

3. Sophie Kostka (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2012 60,25015,40014,50016,000 14,350

4. Tessa Wolf (TSG Haßloch) - 2012 60,10015,65014,60015,100 14,750

5. Lotte Pauline Gadinger (TV Schwegenheim) - 2013 60,00015,65015,65014,400 14,300

6. Sara Ciolacu (TSG Eisenberg) - 2012 59,90015,30013,20016,250 15,150

7. Sophie Zeigerer (TV Schwegenheim) - 2013 59,45015,60015,15014,800 13,900

7. Nelly Winkelmann (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2013 59,45015,65014,95014,150 14,700

9. Julia Trauthwein (TV Hatzenbühl) - 2013 58,95015,25014,40015,550 13,750

10. Alisa Kunz (TSG Eisenberg) - 2013 58,90015,55015,05013,400 14,900

11. Natalia Röpke (TSG Maxdorf) - 2012 58,80015,60014,20014,350 14,650

12. Clara Emma Schröder (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2013 58,50014,30014,60015,200 14,400

13. Pauline Zuber (TV 1901 Hauenstein) - 2013 57,95015,25014,60014,350 13,750

14. Johanna Lina Nußbaum (TV 1891 Lemberg) - 2012 57,85015,05014,55014,750 13,500

15. Sophia Dotterweich (VT Contwig 1888) - 2012 57,00014,55013,65014,600 14,200

16. Elena Ocwirk (SG 2018 Hochspeyer) - 2012 55,25013,60012,55014,700 14,400

17. Martha Schwarzbach (TV Rodenbach 1965) - 2013 54,70015,60011,50014,400 13,200

18. Mariella Uhlig (TV 1891 Lemberg) - 2012 54,45014,50012,00014,450 13,500

18. Mathilda Kunz (TV 1861 Otterberg) - 2012 54,45014,95011,75014,300 13,450

20. Cataleya Losing (Turn-Team Sickingen) - 2012 54,35013,45013,20014,850 12,850

21. Anika Falinski (SG 2018 Hochspeyer) - 2012 53,90015,25013,25012,700 12,700

22. Emma Rubly (VT Contwig 1888) - 2013 53,50015,25013,60013,100 11,550

23. Emely Becker (SG 2018 Hochspeyer) - 2013 50,40013,55012,55012,000 12,300

0. Marlen Schneider (TV Schwegenheim) - 2013 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000
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1. Serena Thul (VT Zweibrücken 1861/97) - 2014 58,20013,80014,00015,050 15,350

2. Elisa Marie Neubauer (TV Schwegenheim) - 2014 57,55013,85013,70014,650 15,350

3. Daria Ginder (VT Contwig 1888) - 2015 57,35013,95013,60014,750 15,050

4. Emilia Thomas (TV Schwegenheim) - 2014 56,90013,80013,65015,050 14,400

4. Mila Stolarczuk (TV Schwegenheim) - 2015 56,90012,95014,10015,000 14,850

6. Sarah Marie Barbu (TSG Haßloch) - 2014 56,85014,40013,60014,500 14,350

7. Nele Hildebrandt (TV Schwegenheim) - 2014 56,40014,75013,95013,600 14,100

8. Fabiana Appun (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2015 56,15014,20013,30013,500 15,150

9. Sophia Bauer (TSG Haßloch) - 2014 55,70013,00014,10013,250 15,350

10. Emilia Josefa Nothhof (HSV 1950 Landau) - 2014 55,50012,40013,90014,300 14,900

11. Jesenia Fischer (TSG Eisenberg) - 2015 55,30012,80013,45014,200 14,850

12. Emilia Matthäs (TB 1889 Oppau) - 2014 55,25013,10013,85014,300 14,000

13. Mayla Landau (TV 1891 Lemberg) - 2014 55,00012,90013,15014,200 14,750

14. Emma Laux (TSG Maxdorf) - 2014 54,95012,80013,50013,850 14,800

15. Sophia Kohl (TV 1861 Otterberg) - 2014 54,80012,95013,70013,900 14,250

16. Mia-Sophie Chor (TV Dürkheim 1860) - 2014 54,75013,65012,90014,000 14,200

17. Sara Vafayee (TV 1885 Morlautern) - 2014 54,60014,00012,00014,500 14,100

18. Lea Akyol (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2014 54,55013,05013,25013,300 14,950

19. Amy Mertes (TV 1891 Lemberg) - 2015 54,10013,30013,10013,650 14,050

20. Marie Gez (VT Contwig 1888) - 2015 54,05012,40012,75014,600 14,300

21. Za Kiyah Hines (TV 1891 Lemberg) - 2015 52,15012,60011,90014,200 13,450

22. Mia Sophie Schwartz (SV Katzweiler 1906) - 2015 52,05012,50012,20012,650 14,700

23. Vanessa Schneider (TV Rodenbach 1965) - 2014 51,05012,65011,70014,000 12,700

24. Milia Mohrbacher (TV 1964 Brücken) - 2014 50,85011,45012,10014,050 13,250

25. Jasna Dill (Turn-Team Sickingen) - 2014 49,10010,90012,20013,800 12,200
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1. Feyna Elise Dümler (TV Edenkoben 1848) - 2016 54,70013,60013,50013,400 14,200

2. Salumia Haponiuk (TV Lambsheim) - 2016 54,55013,85013,85012,950 13,900

3. Mia Wendel (TV Schwegenheim) - 2016 54,50013,25014,00013,200 14,050

4. Lena Streb (TV Schwegenheim) - 2016 54,00013,10014,15012,850 13,900

5. Marla Schlick (TV Schwegenheim) - 2016 53,55013,50013,30012,600 14,150

6. Elisa Farias Ewald (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2016 53,40013,25013,55012,850 13,750

7. Emma Sophie Frey (VfL Neuhofen) - 2016 51,80012,60012,85012,900 13,450

8. Josefine Müller (VT Contwig 1888) - 2016 51,75012,55013,60012,900 12,700

8. Armela Osmani (HSV 1950 Landau) - 2016 51,75013,70012,75012,650 12,650

10. Emilia Sophie Hirtz (TV 1891 Lemberg) - 2016 51,55012,40013,55012,500 13,100

11. Helena Schöffel (HSV 1950 Landau) - 2016 50,95013,35013,65011,300 12,650

11. Lara Hergert (VT Contwig 1888) - 2016 50,95012,70012,65012,350 13,250

13. Mila Groß (TuS Niederkirchen) - 2016 50,85012,00013,05012,450 13,350

13. Nadine Szulakowska (TSG Maxdorf) - 2016 50,85012,45013,50011,500 13,400

15. Josefine Lilli Schmidt (SV Katzweiler 1906) - 2016 50,50011,85013,60012,450 12,600

16. Marleen Graß (VT Niederauerbach 1885) - 2016 50,20012,50011,80012,650 13,250

17. Marla Sophie Toppmöller (SV Katzweiler 1906) - 2016 49,70012,45012,90011,650 12,700

18. Luise Vogelpohl (TV Maudach 1896) - 2016 49,55012,00012,20012,500 12,850

19. Svea Giller (SV Katzweiler 1906) - 2016 49,30012,00012,90012,150 12,250

20. Xenia Schäfer (TV 1891 Lemberg) - 2016 49,25011,40011,95012,900 13,000

21. Valerie Eich (SV Katzweiler 1906) - 2016 48,85011,60013,30011,500 12,450

22. Leni Sophie Zick (TV 1901 Hauenstein) - 2016 48,00011,75012,00013,250 11,000

23. Marie Jaworski (SV Katzweiler 1906) - 2016 47,55012,00012,35013,000 10,200

24. Sehaj Aulakh (SG 2018 Hochspeyer) - 2016 45,60010,10012,30012,150 11,050
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1. Lea Wendel (TV Schwegenheim) - 2017 52,00012,55012,80013,350 13,300

2. Ida Lübbe (TSG Haßloch) - 2017 51,30012,35012,85012,900 13,200

3. Lilli Noel (TV Schwegenheim) - 2017 51,05012,40012,60013,000 13,050

4. Lea Gleichmann (TSV Speyer) - 2017 51,00012,85012,40013,100 12,650

5. Emma Leia Fischer (TV Schwegenheim) - 2017 50,85012,35012,85012,400 13,250

6. Kailani Valentina Geronimo Herhaus (VfL Neuhofen) - 2017 50,45011,95012,50013,250 12,750

7. Ilva Salzmann (TuS Niederkirchen) - 2017 49,85012,45012,50012,750 12,150

8. Adea Qosa (TB 1889 Oppau) - 2017 49,80012,00012,15013,450 12,200

9. Sophia Goroll (VT Niederauerbach 1885) - 2017 49,70011,20012,20013,250 13,050

10. Niki Arampidou (TB 1889 Oppau) - 2017 48,95012,20012,60012,550 11,600

11. Linda Valentina Quinger (VfL Neuhofen) - 2017 48,85012,00012,10012,600 12,150

12. Sara Tiron (TG 04 Limburgerhof) - 2017 48,80012,45011,90012,400 12,050

13. Amelia Davis (TV 1891 Lemberg) - 2017 48,20011,75011,55011,650 13,250

14. Louisa Imen Meister (VT Niederauerbach 1885) - 2017 47,85011,10011,75012,450 12,550

15. Talia Magel (TPSV 1885 Enkenbach) - 2017 47,35011,80010,80012,900 11,850

16. Luise Bier (SV Katzweiler 1906) - 2017 47,30011,60012,40011,650 11,650

16. Mila Canavar (TSV Lingenfeld) - 2017 47,30011,80011,10011,600 12,800

18. Emma Bier (SV Katzweiler 1906) - 2017 47,00011,65011,80012,350 11,200

19. Lea-Marie Morche (VT Niederauerbach 1885) - 2017 46,70011,00011,90011,050 12,750

20. Marlene Hollinger (TV 1863 Pirmasens) - 2017 46,45011,50011,60012,400 10,950

21. Hannah Sophie Kayser (SV Katzweiler 1906) - 2017 44,80011,35011,50010,900 11,050

22. Lotta Kreußler (SV Katzweiler 1906) - 2017 43,70010,2009,60012,150 11,750

23. Marie Sczech (TPSV 1885 Enkenbach) - 2017 43,65010,90010,70011,800 10,250

0. Emma Kiefer (VT Niederauerbach 1885) - 2017 0,000 DNS 0,0000,0000,000 0,000
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